St Andrew's Junior College

21A01

Subject
H1 BIO

H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GP
H1 HIST
H1 PHY
H2 ART
H2 ECONS
H2 GEO
H2 GEO
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Ms Sunarfa Binte Supaah
Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Yim Miao Ting Jessica
Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen
Ms Tan Joy

Mdm Lee Pei Lin Corinne
Mr Ko Wei En, Wayne

Mr Yeo Kok San William
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Mr Beesoony Uttam Kumar

Mr Chai Ming Long

Email

ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
sunarfa_supaah@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
yim_miao_ting_jessica@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
lee_pei_lin_corinne@moe.edu.sg
ko_wei_en_wayne@moe.edu.sg
yeo_kok_san_william@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
beesoony_uttam_kumar@moe.edu.sg

chai_ming_long@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21A02

Subject

H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 GP

H1 PHY
H2 ECONS
H2 GEO
H2 GEO
H2 MATH
H2 TLL

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Lim Shi En Jesulyn

Ms Tan Joy

Ms Lynette Poh Shi Yin

Mr Yeo Kok San William

Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Mr Ang Wei Cang

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Mr Gabriel Tang Jia Liang

Email

teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_jesulyn@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
poh_shi_yin_lynette@moe.edu.sg
yeo_kok_san_william@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
ang_wei_cang@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg

gabriel_tang_jia_liang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21A03

Subject

H1 ART
H1 BIO
H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GP

H1 MATH
H1 ML
H1 PHY
H2 CLL
H2 ECONS
H2 HIST
H2 HIST
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Lee Pei Lin Corinne

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Ms Sunarfa Binte Supaah
Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Wong Sui Lee

Mr William Lee Choong How
Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Ms Tan Joy

Ms Wang Min

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Ms Loh Ke Yun

Mr Koh Yee Wei Lawrence

Mr Yeo Chee Keong

Email

lee_pei_lin_corinne@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
sunarfa_supaah@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
wong_sui_lee@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
loh_ke_yun@moe.edu.sg
koh_yee_wei@moe.edu.sg

yeo_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21A04

Subject
CLB

H1 BIO
H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GP

H1 MATH
H1 PHY
H2 ECONS
H2 ELIT
H2 ELIT
H2 HIST
H2 HIST
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Toh Shyh Yee

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Ms Wong Wei Lin Julia

Mr William Lee Choong How
Ms Tan Joy

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Ms Loh Ke Yun

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Mr William Lee Choong How

Mr Ong Kah Siang Jason

Email

toh_shyh_yee@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
wong_wei_lin_julia@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
loh_ke_yun@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg

jason_ong_kah_siang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21A05

Subject
H1 BIO

H1 GP

H1 MATH
H1 PHY
H1TL

H2 ECONS
H2 ELIT
H2 ELIT
H2 GEO
H2 GEO
H2 HIST
H2 HIST

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Ms Veena Bharwani

Mr William Lee Choong How
Ms Tan Joy

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Mr Ko Wei En, Wayne

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Miss Melissa Lim Singh
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Mr Yeo Kok San William

Ms Loh Ke Yun

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Mr Lim Zi Qi

Email
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
veena_bharwani@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
ko_wei_en_wayne@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
yeo_kok_san_william@moe.edu.sg
loh_ke_yun@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg

lim_zi_qi@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21A06

Subject
CLB

H1 BIO
H1 GP

H1 MATH
H1 ML
H1TL

H2 ART
H2 ECONS
H2 ELIT
H2 ELIT
H2 HIST
H2 HIST

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Toh Shyh Yee

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Ms Sin Mei Chuen Caroline
Ms Chan Siew Cheng

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Mdm Lee Pei Lin Corinne
Mr Chua Chun Lin Lyndon
Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Loh Ke Yun

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Mr Wong Chee Wai

Email

toh_shyh_yee@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
sin_mei_chuen_caroline@moe.edu.sg
chan_siew_cheng@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
lee_pei_lin_corinne@moe.edu.sg
chua_chun_lin_lyndon@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
loh_ke_yun@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg

wong_chee_wai_a@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21501

Subject

CLB

H1 GP

H2 CHEM
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Toh Shyh Yee

Mr Sashikumar Jaichandra
Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Kwan Pei Sze Julia

Ms Tan Mei Fong Cynthia

Mr Keith Teo Ping Wei

Email

toh_shyh_yee@moe.edu.sg
sashikumar_jaichandra@moe.edu.sg
teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
kwan_pei_sze_julia@moe.edu.sg
tan_mei_fong_cynthia@moe.edu.sg

teo_ping_wei@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21502

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM

H2 MATH

H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lim Shi'En Shawna

Ms Veena Bharwani

Ms Sunarfa Binte Supaah
Mr Koh Yee Wei Lawrence
Ms Tan Mei Fong Cynthia

Mr Chai Ming Long

Email

lim_shi_en_shawna@moe.edu.sg
veena_bharwani@moe.edu.sg
sunarfa_supaah@moe.edu.sg
koh_yee_wei@moe.edu.sg
tan_mei_fong_cynthia@moe.edu.sg

chai_ming_long@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21503

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM

H2 MATH

H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Chua Chun Lin Lyndon
Mr Muthu Tamilselvan

Ms Lee Chun Theng Jermaine
Mr Er Heow Hui

Ms Tan Joy

Mr Yeo Chee Keong

Email

chua_chun_lin_lyndon@moe.edu.sg
tamilselvan_muthu@moe.edu.sg
lee_chun_theng@moe.edu.sg
er_heow_hui@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg

yeo_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21504

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lynette Poh Shi Yin
Ms Ruth Amsani Yusli
Ms Ng Hui Fen

Ms Chan Siew Cheng
Mr Lee Wen Thye

Mr Lim Zi Qi

Email
poh_shi_yin_lynette@moe.edu.sg
ruth_amsani_yusli@moe.edu.sg
ng_hui_fen_a@moe.edu.sg
chan_siew_cheng@moe.edu.sg
lee_wen_thye@moe.edu.sg

lim_zi_qi@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21505

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lim Shi'En Shawna
Ms Wong Wei Lin Julia
Ms Leong Jia Hui Grace
Mr Ang Wei Cang

Mr Fong Choo Wah

Mr Lin Jiahao Aaron

Email

lim_shi_en_shawna@moe.edu.sg
wong_wei_lin_julia@moe.edu.sg
leong_jia_hui_grace@moe.edu.sg
ang_wei_cang@moe.edu.sg
fong_choo_wah@moe.edu.sg

lin_jiahaoaaron@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21506

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM

H2 MATH

H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Chua Chun Lin Lyndon
Ms Yim Miao Ting Jessica
Mr Tan Jin Xing Andrew

Mr William Lee Choong How
Mr Chia Chin Han

Mr Gabriel Tang Jia Liang

Email
chua_chun_lin_lyndon@moe.edu.sg
yim_miao_ting_jessica@moe.edu.sg
tan_jin_xing_andrew@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg
chia_chin_han@moe.edu.sg

gabriel_tang_jia_liang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21507

Subject
CLB

H1 GP
H1TL

H2 CHEM
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Toh Shyh Yee

Ms Chiam Qian Zhen Alethea
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Mr Chong Te Wei David

Ms Chan Wai Yee

Mr Fong Choo Wah

Mr Chai Ming Long

Email
toh_shyh_yee@moe.edu.sg
chiam_qian_zhen_alethea@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
chan_wai_yee@moe.edu.sg
fong_choo_wah@moe.edu.sg

chai_ming_long@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21508

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 CHEM

H2 MATH

H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Ms Lim Shi En Jesulyn

Ms Leong Jia Hui Grace

Mr Beesoony Uttam Kumar
Mr Ong Duen Liang Stanley

Mr Lin Jiahao Aaron

Email
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_jesulyn@moe.edu.sg
leong_jia_hui_grace@moe.edu.sg
beesoony_uttam_kumar@moe.edu.sg
ong_duen_liang@moe.edu.sg

lin_jiahaoaaron@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21509

Subject
H1 CSE

H1 ECONS
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GEO
H1 GP
H1 ML
H1 PHY
H2 CHEM
H2 GEO
H2 GEO
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Mr Lee Wen Feng Felix

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Ms Tan Joy

Mrs Wong-Quee Nie Shah

Mr Yeo Kok San William

Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Chan Wai Yee

Mr Chia Chin Han

Mr Kieu Chin Wah Bryan

Email
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
wen_feng_felix_lee@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
wong_chai_kee@moe.edu.sg
yeo_kok_san_william@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
chan_wai_yee@moe.edu.sg
chia_chin_han@moe.edu.sg

kieu_chin_wah@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21510

Subject
CLB

H1 GP

H1 ML
H1TL

H2 CHEM
H2 ECONS
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Toh Shyh Yee

Mr Muthu Tamilselvan

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Ms Sunarfa Binte Supaah

Ms Lim Shi'En Shawna

Ms Kwan Pei Sze Julia

Ms Tan Joy

Mr Keith Teo Ping Wei

Email

toh_shyh_yee@moe.edu.sg
tamilselvan_muthu@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
sunarfa_supaah@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_shawna@moe.edu.sg
kwan_pei_sze_julia@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg

teo_ping_wei@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21511

Subject

H1 GP

H2 CHEM
H2 CLL

H2 ECONS
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Ruth Amsani Yusli

Ms Ng Hui Fen

Ms Wang Min

Ms Lynette Poh Shi Yin

Mr Er Heow Hui

Mr Ong Duen Liang Stanley

Mr Ong Kah Siang Jason

Email

ruth_amsani_yusli@moe.edu.sg
ng_hui_fen_a@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
poh_shi_yin_lynette@moe.edu.sg
er_heow_hui@moe.edu.sg
ong_duen_liang@moe.edu.sg

jason_ong_kah_siang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21512

Subject

H1 ECONS
H1 GP
H1TL
H2 CHEM
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Ko Wei En, Wayne

Ms Wong Sui Lee

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Ms Lim Hui Ching

Mr Koh Yee Wei Lawrence

Mr Ong Kah Siang Jason

Email
ko_wei_en_wayne@moe.edu.sg
wong_sui_lee@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
lim_hui_ching_a@moe.edu.sg
koh_yee_wei@moe.edu.sg

jason_ong_kah_siang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21513

Subject
H1 ECONS

H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GP
H1 ML
H1TL

H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lynette Poh Shi Yin

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Ms Wong Sui Lee

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Ms Leong Kim Lian Janet

Mrs Wong-Quee Nie Shah

Mr Ang Wei Cang

Mr Chay Wai Sum

Email
poh_shi_yin_lynette@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
wong_sui_lee@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
leong_kim_lian_janet@moe.edu.sg
wong_chai_kee@moe.edu.sg
ang_wei_cang@moe.edu.sg

chay_wai_sum@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21514

Subject Tutor Name

H1 ECONS Ms Lee Jia Yi

H1 GP Ms Chiam Qian Zhen Alethea
H2 CHEM Mr Tan Jin Xing Andrew

H2 MATH Mr William Lee Choong How

PE Mr Kieu Chin Wah Bryan

Email
lee_jia_yi_a@moe.edu.sg
chiam_qian_zhen_alethea@moe.edu.sg
tan_jin_xing_andrew@moe.edu.sg
william_lee_choong_how@moe.edu.sg

kieu_chin_wah@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21515

Subject

H1 ART
H1 ECONS
H1 GEO
H1 GP

H1 HIST
H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Mdm Lee Pei Lin Corinne

Ms Lee Jia Yi

Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Mr Lee Wen Feng Felix

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Ms Leong Kim Lian Janet

Ms Lim Hui Ching

Mr Er Heow Hui

Mr Keith Teo Ping Wei

Email

lee_pei_lin_corinne@moe.edu.sg
lee_jia_yi_a@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
wen_feng_felix_lee@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
leong_kim_lian_janet@moe.edu.sg
lim_hui_ching_a@moe.edu.sg
er_heow_hui@moe.edu.sg

teo_ping_wei@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21516

Subject

H1 CHEM
H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 CLL

H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Chong Te Wei David
Mr Ko Wei En, Wayne
Ms Veena Bharwani
Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Mr Chong Te Wei David
Ms Wang Min

Ms Kwan Pei Sze Julia

Mr Chay Wai Sum

Email
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
ko_wei_en_wayne@moe.edu.sg
veena_bharwani@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
kwan_pei_sze_julia@moe.edu.sg

chay_wai_sum@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21517

Subject

H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 ECONS
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GEO
H1 GP
H1 HIST
H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 MATH
H2 TLL

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Sin Mei Chuen Caroline
Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen
Ms Leong Kim Lian Janet
Mr Tan Jin Xing Andrew

Ms Chan Siew Cheng

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Mr Wong Chee Wai

Email

teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
sin_mei_chuen_caroline@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
leong_kim_lian_janet@moe.edu.sg
tan_jin_xing_andrew@moe.edu.sg
chan_siew_cheng@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg

wong_chee_wai_a@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21518

Subject
CLB

CLB

H1 ECONS
H1 GP

H1 ML

H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 CLL

H2 ECONS
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Loh Lih Yeh

Ms Lee Jing Yi Charis

Ms Lee Jia Yi

Mr Lee Wen Feng Felix

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Wang Min

Mr Chua Chun Lin Lyndon

Mr Beesoony Uttam Kumar

Mr Wong Chee Wai

Email

loh_lih_yeh@moe.edu.sg
lee_jing_ying@moe.edu.sg
lee_jia_yi_a@moe.edu.sg
wen_feng_felix_lee@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
chua_chun_lin_lyndon@moe.edu.sg
beesoony_uttam_kumar@moe.edu.sg

wong_chee_wai_a@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21519

Subject
CLB

CLB

H1 BIO
H1 CHEM
H1 CHEM
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GEO
H1 GP
H1 HIST
H2 CLL
H2 ECONS
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lee Jing Yi Charis

Ms Loh Lih Yeh

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Mr Chong Te Wei David
Ms Sunarfa Binte Supaah
Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Miss Melissa Lim Singh
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Lim Shi En Jesulyn
Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen
Ms Wang Min

Mr Ko Wei En, Wayne
Ms Chan Siew Cheng

Mr Fong Choo Wah

Mr Gabriel Tang Jia Liang

Email
lee_jing_ying@moe.edu.sg
loh_lih_yeh@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
sunarfa_supaah@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_jesulyn@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
ko_wei_en_wayne@moe.edu.sg
chan_siew_cheng@moe.edu.sg
fong_choo_wah@moe.edu.sg

gabriel_tang_jia_liang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21520

Subject

H1 CHEM
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GP

H2 ECONS
H2 MATH
H2 PHY
H2 TLL

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Chong Te Wei David
Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle

Mr Muthu Tamilselvan

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Ms Kwan Pei Sze Julia

Mr Lee Wen Thye

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Mr Lim Zi Qi

Email
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
tamilselvan_muthu@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
kwan_pei_sze_julia@moe.edu.sg
lee_wen_thye@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg

lim_zi_qi@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21521

Subject

H1 CHEM
H1 CSE
H1 GEO
H1 GP

H1 HIST
H1 ML
H1TL

H2 ECONS
H2 MATH
H2 PHY

PE

Tutor Name

Mr Teng Guan Foo

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Chiam Qian Zhen Alethea

Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Mdm Noraidee Binte Abdul Sukor
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan

Ms Lim Shi'En Shawna

Ms Chan Wai Yee

Mr Chia Chin Han

Mr Yeo Chee Keong

Email

teng_guan_foo@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
chiam_gian_zhen_alethea@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
noraidee_abdul_sukor@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_shawna@moe.edu.sg
chan_wai_yee@moe.edu.sg
chia_chin_han@moe.edu.sg

yeo_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College 21S22

Subject Tutor Name Email

H1 BIO Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg

H1 ELIT Miss Melissa Lim Singh melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg

H1 ELIT Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
H1 GEO Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
H1GP Mr Sashikumar Jaichandra sashikumar_jaichandra@moe.edu.sg
H1 HIST Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
H1 PHY Ms Tan Mei Fong Cynthia tan_mei_fong_cynthia@moe.edu.sg
H2 CHEM Mrs Wong-Quee Nie Shah wong_chai_kee@moe.edu.sg

H2 ECONS Mr Chua Chun Lin Lyndon chua_chun_lin_lyndon@moe.edu.sg
H2 MATH Mr Ang Wei Cang ang_wei_cang@moe.edu.sg

H2 TLL Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg

PE Mr Chay Wai Sum chay_wai_sum@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21523

Subject
H1 BIO

H1 CSE
H1 ECONS
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GEO
H1 GP

H1 PHY
H1TL

H2 CHEM
H2 CHEM
H2 CLL

H2 ECONS
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Ms Ong Yew Yi Eve

Ms Yap Hwee Len

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Yim Miao Ting Jessica
Ms Tan Joy

Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Ms Lim Hui Ching

Ms Leong Jia Hui Grace

Ms Wang Min

Ms Lee Jia Yi

Mr Er Heow Hui

Mr Lin Jiahao Aaron

Email
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
ong_yew_yi_eve@moe.edu.sg
yap_hwee_len@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
yim_miao_ting_jessica@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
lim_hui_ching_a@moe.edu.sg
leong_jia_hui_grace@moe.edu.sg
wang_min@moe.edu.sg
lee_jia_yi_a@moe.edu.sg
er_heow_hui@moe.edu.sg

lin_jiahaoaaron@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21524

Subject
CLB

CLB

H1 BIO
H1 CHEM
H1 ELIT
H1 ELIT
H1 GEO
H1 GP
H1 HIST
H1 PHY
H2 BIO
H2 CHEM
H2 CHEM
H2 ECONS
H2 MATH

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Loh Lih Yeh

Ms Lee Jing Yi Charis

Ms Ng Yi Hui Eunice

Mr Chong Te Wei David

Miss Melissa Lim Singh

Ms Soh Cai Wen Noelle
Mdm Nurhabibah Bte Md Yusope
Ms Sin Mei Chuen Caroline
Mr Keith Lee Kum Chuen

Ms Tan Joy

Ms Leong Kim Lian Janet

Ms Lee Chun Theng Jermaine
Ms Ng Hui Fen

Ms Lim Shi'En Shawna

Ms Chan Wai Yee

Mr Gabriel Tang Jia Liang

Email

loh_lih_yeh@moe.edu.sg
lee_jing_ying@moe.edu.sg
ng_yi_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg
chong_te_wei@moe.edu.sg
melissa_lim_singh@moe.edu.sg
soh_cai_wen_noelle@moe.edu.sg
nurhabibah_mohamed_yusope@moe.edu.sg
sin_mei_chuen_caroline@moe.edu.sg
keith_lee_kum_chuen@moe.edu.sg
tan_joy@moe.edu.sg
leong_kim_lian_janet@moe.edu.sg
lee_chun_theng@moe.edu.sg
ng_hui_fen_a@moe.edu.sg
lim_shi_en_shawna@moe.edu.sg
chan_wai_yee@moe.edu.sg

gabriel_tang_jia_liang@moe.edu.sg



St Andrew's Junior College

21525

Subject
CLB

CLB

H1 GP

H1 MATH

H1TL

H2 CHEM

H2 CHEM

H2 ECONS

PE

Tutor Name

Ms Lee Jing Yi Charis

Ms Loh Lih Yeh

Ms Ruth Amsani Yusli

Mr Koh Yee Wei Lawrence
Mr Ganapathy Rajagopalan
Ms Lee Chun Theng Jermaine
Ms Ng Hui Fen

Ms Lee Jia Yi

Mr Kieu Chin Wah Bryan

Email
lee_jing_ying@moe.edu.sg
loh_lih_yeh@moe.edu.sg
ruth_amsani_yusli@moe.edu.sg
koh_yee_wei@moe.edu.sg
ganapathy_rajagopalan@moe.edu.sg
lee_chun_theng@moe.edu.sg
ng_hui_fen_a@moe.edu.sg
lee_jia_yi_a@moe.edu.sg

kieu_chin_wah@moe.edu.sg



